

AKG EXIM AKG EXIM LIMITED CIN No. L00063DL2005PLC139045 REG. OFF: H.B. TWIN TOWER, 07 FLOOR, MAX HOSPITAL BUILDING, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110034 CORP. OFFICE - UNIT NO. 237, 02ND FLOOR, TOWER-B, SPAZEDGE, SECTOR-47, GURUGRAM-122018, HARYANA Email Id:-info@akg-global.com Ph.: +91-124-4267873 Fax: +91-124-4004503 Website: www.akg-global.com AKG Exim Limited								
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2022								
(Amount in INR Lacs)								
Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				STANDALONE			
	Quarter ended December 31, 2022	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022	Quarter ended December 31, 2022	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total income/revenue from operations (net)	6,789.92	4,846.08	5,418.68	18,634.02	2,433.36	1,371.43	3,521.12	12,366.79
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before exceptional items & tax	72.94	57.06	63.16	241.86	41.00	20.05	46.18	175.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after exceptional items & tax	54.15	42.40	46.77	193.90	30.52	15.02	34.20	129.87
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period/year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	54.15	42.40	46.77	193.83	30.52	15.02	34.20	129.87
Paid-Up Equity Share Capital	1,059.22	1,059.22	1,059.22	1,059.22	1,059.22	1,059.22	1,059.22	1,059.22
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)								
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) Basic (Not annualised)	0.51	0.40	0.44	1.83	0.29	0.14	0.32	1.23
Diluted (Not annualised)	0.51	0.40	0.44	1.83	0.29	0.14	0.32	1.23
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e., www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's Functional websites i.e., www.akg-global.com .								
For and on behalf of AKG EXIM LIMITED Sd/- Mahima Goel (Managing Director)								
Place: Gurugram Date: 11th February, 2023								

JAGAT TRADING ENTERPRISES LIMITED CIN: L74999DL1982PLC014411 Registered Office: 208, Magnum House-II, Karampura Community Centre, New Delhi-110015, Ph: 011-45090162 E-mail Id: jagattradingenterpriseslimited@gmail.com, Website: www.jtel.co.in			
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. in Thousands except EPS)			
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Current Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022
		(Unaudited / Reviewed)	(Audited)
		(Unaudited / Reviewed)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,443.97	33,002.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1,402.78)	22,431.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1,402.78)	22,431.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1,401.32)	20,605.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	(1,412.81)	20,559.10
6	Equity Share Capital	50,816.40	50,816.40
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	68,872.36	68,872.36
8	Earnings Per Share (FV of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations		
a) Basic		(0.28)	4.05
b) Diluted		(0.28)	4.05
Notes: 1. The Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 13, 2023 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee. 2. The Statutory Auditors have reviewed these financial results pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. 3. Segment reporting as defined in Accounting Standard -17 is not applicable as the Company is engaged in NBFC Business. 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Nine Months Unaudited Financial Results - as per IND AS compliant filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and Nine Months Unaudited Financial Results as on 31.12.2022 are available on Company's website, www.jtel.co.in and Stock Exchange website, www.mseil.in			
For, JAGAT TRADING ENTERPRISES LIMITED Sd/- (Praveen Kumar Goel) Director DIN: 00021153			
Place : New Delhi Date : 13, February 2023			

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

SINDHU TRADE LINKS LTD. 129, Transport Centre, Rohtak Road, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110035 Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2022 CIN : L63020DL1992PLC121695 Website: www.sindhutrade.com , Emailid: corporatecompliance@sindhutrade.com , Ph.: 0124-6913083												
Extracts of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 31.12.2022 (In Lakhs)												
Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Year to Date		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year to Date		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	13,288.45	9,285.71	15,612.25	35,034.18	45,176.64	63,245.26	32,607.25	25,801.10	28,988.77	84,554.18	71,870.16	1,05,218.20
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	1,189.12	-69.33	3,962.48	2,710.13	6,835.25	4,208.07	-102.47	-3,257.63	4,024.80	-2,400.73	-36.18	-4,109.09
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	1,189.12	-69.33	3,962.48	2,710.13	6,835.25	4,208.07	-277.47	-3,552.85	4,014.80	-2,812.33	-66.19	-3,874.60
Net profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (before comprehensive Income)	577.00	405.34	2,965.21	2,172.42	5,114.96	3,321.75	-943.00	-3,092.37	2,822.00	-3,490.27	-2,076.35	-5,277.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising Profit / Loss for the Period (after Tax)) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	1,951.18	1,897.35	2,989.67	5,038.61	5,188.36	2,113.81	1,890.69	2,232.97	2,846.39	15,679.83	-2,209.89	-2,876.75
Equity Share Capital	15,419.29	15,419.29	5,139.76	15,419.29	5,139.76	5,139.76	15,419.29	15,419.29	5,139.76	15,419.29	5,139.76	5,139.76
Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	59,728.35	57,777.18	68,043.82	59,728.35	68,043.82	64,969.28	1,11,802.81	1,20,720.28	1,14,839.52	1,11,802.81	1,14,839.52	1,11,138.62
Earning Per Shares (for continuing and discontinued operation) of /-each)												
Basic :	0.04	0.02	5.82	0.14	10.09	0.65	-0.05	-0.20	5.54	-0.26	-4.30	-1.03
Diluted :	0.04	0.02	5.82	0.14	10.09	0.65	-0.05	-0.20	5.54	-0.26	-4.30	-1.03
Notes:- 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and company's website www.sindhutrade.com . The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee were taken on record by the Board at its Meeting held on 13th February, 2023. 2. The above Unaudited financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 13th February, 2023. 3. The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary. 4. Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.												
For & on behalf of Board of Directors Sindhu Trade Links Limited Sd/- Rudra Sen Sindhu Chairman & Director DIN: 00006999												
Place: Gurugram Dated: 13.02.2023												

For All Advertisement Booking

Call : 0120-6651214

BASANT INDIA LIMITED Reg. Office: 912, Indraprakash Building, 21 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 CIN: L51909DL1985PLC021396, Tel: 01123716531 E-mail: basant.india@gmail.com , Website: www.basantfinance.com				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending on 31.12.2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2021	Year ending 31.03.2022
1.	Total income from operations	72.4	27.41	124.56
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	2.11	1.14	16.21
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	2.11	1.14	16.21
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	1.56	0.84	12.59
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.56	0.84	12.59
6.	Equity Share Capital	1031.5	1031.5	1031.5
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-662.82	-666.9	-665.86
8.	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)	0.02	0.01	0.12
1) Basic:		0.02	0.01	0.12
2) Diluted				
Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (https://www.basantfinance.com/) and (https://www.mseil.in/). b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) #-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable. d) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 31.12.2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board at their meeting held on 13.02.2023.				
For and Behalf of board of directors Basant India Limited Sd/- Sushil Aggarwal Managing Director DIN: 00144736				
Date: 13.02.2023 Place: New Delhi				

CMI LIMITED CIN L74899DL1967PLC018031 Regd. Office: PD II, Jhimil Metro Station, Jhimil Industrial Area Delhi - 110 095 Ph.: 0129-4876177 Email: info@cmlimited.in Website: www.cmlimited.in												
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)												
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED						
		31-Dec-2022	30-Sep-2022	31-Dec-2021	31-Dec-2021		31-Dec-2022	30-Sep-2022	31-Dec-2021	31-Dec-2021	31-Mar-2022	31-Mar-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	192.40 (925.02)	249.49 (1398.73)	1540.10 (1525.04)	1231.42 (3871.33)	6107.10 (13663.92)	7092.63 (13663.92)					
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(925.02)	(1398.73)	(1525.04)	(3871.33)	(5366.94)	(13663.92)					
3	Net profit for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(924.68)	(1025.52)	(1526.68)	(3525.14)	(12659.01)	(18141.75)					
4	Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(699.07)	(738.42)	(1125.15)	(2629.36)	(10386.53)	(14289.72)					
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(699.07)	(738.42)	(1125.16)	(2629.36)	(10386.53)	(14266.58)					
6	Equity Share Capital	1602.74	1602.74	1602.74	1602.74	1602.74	1602.74					
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						(3296.59)					
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)											
a) Basic		(4.36)	(4.61)	(7.02)	(16.41)	(64.80)	(89.16)					
b) Diluted		(4.36)	(4.61)	(7.02)	(16.41)	(64.80)	(89.16)					
NOTES:- 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2023 2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st Dec, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 4. There is no separate reporting segment as per the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS 108) on segment reporting. 5. Previous year/ periods figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary. 6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the stock exchange website(s), (NSE- www.nseindia.com , BSE- www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.cmlimited.in .												
For and on behalf of Board of Directors of CMI Limited Sd/- Amit Jain Chairman Cum Managing Director DIN: 00041300												
Date: 13.02.2023 Place: New Delhi												

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

financialexpress.com

